
APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

city of

Ankeny

Project Title:

Contractor:

Address:

Finance Budget Code:

Vendor Project or Invoice #;

Original Contract Date:

Ankeny Fire Station No. 3_

DDVI, Inc.

1817 N 7th Street. PO Box 743. Indianola. A 50125

923.1923

July 17, 2017

Finance Project Code:

P0#
Vendor#

923.1923

003749 DDV! Inc.

Date of Council Meeting

PAYMENT PERIOD: From:

PAYMENT REQUEST #
10/25/17 through: 11/25/17

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount;

Net change by Change Orders:

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 ± 2)

Total completed and stored to date:

Retainage; 5 % of Completed Work:

Total Earned less Retainage:

Less previous applications for payment:

SUBTOTAL

OTHER CHARGES (Please attach an itemized list)

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

Balance to finish, including retainage:

Contract Time Remaining (if applicable)

3,305,000.00

23,417,81

3,328,417.81

970,973.61

48,548.68

922,424.93

531,825.63

390,599.30

390,599.30

2,405,992.88

277.00 CALENDAR DAYS

The undersigned Contractor certifies (hat to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s} for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner,
and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Firm Name
Construction Contractor Approval: DDVI, Inc.

Qt^vA P/V^Z 11/27/2017
Signature

Engine^Qonsultant ^pprqyat: SypA Architects Inc.

^oUc^

Date

Firm Name

11/27/2017
~DSe

laff Approval

^c^ a
Date" wi^_

Submit to:

Email: Phone: Fax:

Date Printed; 11/27/2017



CONTINUATION SHEET AnkenyFire AiA DOCUMENT G703 P^BE Z OF PAGES

AIA Document G7Q2, APPUCATION AND CER.TffICATIONFOR PAYMENT, contauucg
Contractor's signed ccrtificaticm is atradicd.
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.
Use Column I on Contracts wfaere variabk retainagc far line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO:
APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD TO:
ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:

A
ITEM
NO.

1.000

1.001

B
DESCROTlwr&T WORK

General Conditions

General Coaditions/Ovcrhcad/Profit

Lnsurancc/Bonds

Temp Fence

Sutaaittals

DlrtWork/SiteUtUiUea
Sawcut<£ Pgvcmect Removal

Tree Removal

Site Demo

Site WoA
kistall Storm Sewer

Install Sanitary Sewer

Lastal] Water

Staking

Paviqg Striping - Labor

Pavine Striping - Material

FCDCC-Labor

Fence - Material

Paving - labor

Paving - Material

Concrete Sidewalks-Labor

Concrete Sidewalks - Material

Erosion Control

Seed-Ubor

Seed - Material

Sodd-Labor

Sodd - Material

Planitngs - Labor

Plammgs - Material

Sub Total

c
SCHEDULED

VALUE

£203,152.00
S95.417.00

$7,892.00

$20.000,00

$27,169.00

S5.800.00

S4.200,00

$133.431.00

$65,500.00

$6.600,00

$21,000.00

£9.000.00

$175.00

$550.00

$2,760.00

S3.512.00

S107.000.00

$140.000.00

$15,300.00

SI 1,200.00

$6.315-00

$3.000.00

$13,000.00

$10,500.00

$5,500.00

S4.550.00

51,950.00

S917.473.00

D E
WOiRKCOMPLETED'

FROM PREVIOUS
APPUCATIOK

(D+E)

$32,504,32]
£95,417.00

S7.892.CO

S17.000.00

£24,475.00
£5,800.00

$2,100.00

S94,969.QO

S38.650.a0

S6.600.0Q

St 1,700,00

£4,500.00

£5,200.00

E4.SOO.QO

£1,422,50

$353,029.S2

"TmspEiuao

£26,409.76

so.oo

$21.000.00

ss.aoo.oo

$55,409.76

F
'MATEiUALS'

PRESENTLY
STORED
(NOT IN
D ORE)

a
TOTAL

COMPLETED
AND STORED

TO DATE
(CW-E+F)

S58.914.0S

$95,417.00

I7.E92.00

$17.000.00

$34.475.00

$5,800.00

$2.100.00

S94.969 00

$59.650,00

$6.600.00

$19.700.00

£4.500.00

$5,200.00

M.BOO.CO

$1.422.50

£408,439.58

~%

(G-C)

29.CW.

100.00%
100.00°,

85.00%

9008%
100,00°,.

50.00B/i

71.17°/i

91.07B/«

IOO.QOB/{

93.S1V.

ffDIWO!
50,00°/c

tfDTVW
0.00%

0.00%

?IV/0!
0.00%

0.00%

HDWW.
4.86%

3A3%
ffiIWOI

O.QO'/i

Q.OQ%

#DTWO!
22.53%

#DIV/01
0.00%

O.QOM

O.CKWt

O.WK
»DWiO\

44,52°,;

II
BALANOE'
TO FINISH

(C-G)

$144,237.92

$3.000,00

£2,694.00

S2J 00.00
S38.462.00

I5.S50.QO

El.30o.ao

E4.iOQ.OO

$175.00

$550.00

£2,760.00

£3,512.00

£101,800.00

£135,200.00

£1.5,300.00

SIl^OO.OO

£4.392.50

$8.000.00

£13,000.00
310,500.00

$1,950.00

$509.033.42

I
KETACMAGE

$2,945.70

$4,770-85

S3M.60

1850.00

S1.223.7S

S290.00

S1CS.OO

14,748.45

S2,982.50

S330.00

S98i,00

S225.00

S260.00

S240.CO

$71,13

S20,421.98

SFAIAOOCUMem-GTDS' CONTINUATTON SHEET FOT 6702 • leSZEKTION . A>*' 0 1932 THEAMERK-WlNSTtTUTECFATCHrreCTS,17WNE«U'riORKWE^N.IW..WASHINGfTON,DCZOC06.E29I||OSFAniGm3-133S



?t''££0'JZS

O0'£6l';$

OO'ESK

oo-sm

orsizs

OS-III'IS

OO'OWW

W'sOS'U

WWffW

00-B^E'IS

os'^cfis

00'StrZS

sL'otsr ra

srisw

snsw
OO'SEZS

3QVNK'I3H

[

OO'SK'ZZ.ES

WWlS
OO'GSZ'IS

OO'Ot-9'KS

QO-9SZ'1Z£

00-OE8'£$

OO'OOES
00"00£$

OO'&Ll't'ES

00'008'St

QO'003'ZES

00-000'tSS
00'006'W

00'919'SS

00'00?'6£3

OQ'000'68S

Q0-00£$

O0'?r£'t$

OOWE'tS

OQ'OW^S
WWt^ZS

(0-3)

HSINLI 01
33MVTVS

H

%ww

y.oo'0

%00'0

lo/Aias
'/aOO'OOT

'A39'8t

IWOOI
'AOO'OS

%00'0

iO/AKW
•/.oo'o

%00'0

iO/Aias
%00'6£

Vc9L'i6

lo/Aias
%00'0

%00"0

'/o00~98

%oo'm

%OQ'0

%000
io/Aia#

%00-0

%00'0

%00'0

%30'K

%00'Z£

io/Aia#
%00'00t
%00'00t

vm'wi

%00'001

%00'001

(3-0)

%

S?i-catSWHadSceS9WOKaa'tiQiwi\nw? 'wn •'

WfSL'OZW

00'098'£f$

00'099'E$

OOTOS'MS
OO-ME'SS

oo'oez'za;

oo'oo^as

00'OQT'0£$

O0'f80'56$

OO'WS'LZS

00'9£I'9CT

00'006'M;

00'?l9'0£S

00'ffO'6S

OO'SSS'GS

00'00£"fr$

(J+340)
aiva 01

cignois (TMV
OHlTlimCO

TVJLOI.

0

Cawa
N1 ION)
03\IOXS

ATLhi3S3ad
STvreaivw

J

OO'ZBO'SZSS

OQ'098'efrS

000?9'?S
00'096'frlS

OOtIE'ffS

oo'aerees
OO'OOS'i.BS

OOW61S
00-W.;,'99S

00'09£'^Z$

0[t9SI'9E$

CO'036S

00'£Z1'9S

oo'eos'is

OOTOSS

aOTH3d SQU,

waioAMSN sen- •siaanHaavjoitmustiii Mvaitianvam

oo'rorifis

OO'QOS'OIS

OO'OlrtES

00'026'ES

oo'uyvzs
WOZt'iS

00?S8'63
oo-o^'es

(a+a)
MOiivsnjdv

SnOl^HUiiKOIij

aajjndwco'HUOA.

3 a

OO'LWWiS

00' LW IS
00'692'IS

00'098'EW

00'00£'0£$

00'096'frIS

oo'oi?'9es

OO'OCS'ES

oo'ooes

OO'QOES

00'000'^SS

00"GOO"E6S

OO'OOB'SES

00'000'IES

00'000"?£$

OQ'WL'LOIS

00'OOS'6£$

oo'coo'dsi

00"QO£$

00'9Z,£'1$

QOTOE'IS

OO'OOO'ESS

OO'OOE'OCS

00-006'tS

00'£I9'ON

00'?ZO'6S

QO-SZE'SS

OO'OOE'frS

amvA
annoaHos

3

iaei.a-wv-NouKraeoet'SDkiaaodjLgausNou.mmiNos'EtusiNswnooawrtfi

leiaiqng

IBUW?I\' - Snpiroig]

x>qe^ - Emyoiaj

[BuaiB}^ - saurcy ym wy 314)

joqe ri - SSUJBJ^ y{H V>9 3Jdl

[GU3tB}\[ - SUTTOEy p3CUOj Pl03|

joqs-; - gumiEijpauuoj pi03|

3uumm8ug panuo;} p;o3]

tsiwiByt - sp<pod ]T» ysg'iE|d wcg }noji>j

JOqB^ - S)B;[OOd P13 ^S3JB[d asBQ lnoJQl

itpiQ joqsq - uortoaig paisi

ATO [euaiBH- i33is pirusiuis]

{EUaiey^ - aaoig]

joqeq - suoig |

[EUStBM -^aoigj
-loqe^ - TpoiQt

IPUSIB[M- ^>wg,\

joqeq - ipug|

luamdrabg - SJ[S/A siusuo^]

tmI3lEI^-s[TBM3)Mouo3j

Mq8-[-s[[B^Wuoaco|

(ra.iaiBi^ - uooy«)u3""3|

•loqyj - aiooy 3itai3uo3|

lt»tudin&3 - Bpej •'&raid 'sSupoog anjotio^l

T»U3Wp( • SpBj 'S)3t([ •SSOTIOOJ siiaiouo^l

j&qe-f - spej •aiotj 'sSunooj wajamol

^BU3]EpI • pSlg 3lIIO.tOJtHSy[

jotp^ - (aug SmMojniTal

naOA. io Noiidra^sga

a

LOVS

(TCl'S

Ot£'?

oorir

SOO'E

WE

oce's

•ON

wan
v

:ON ISarOHd S,1331tHOUV
:oi aoiysd
:aiva Nou-vonddv
:ON NOLLVOHddV

•i([dde Ami suia}; suii joj aSacneiai aiqeueA siavy& spsfluCQ 00 ] uum[o3 ssj-)

•jejpp isaieau aqi 01 papqs ajc siunoute 'Awpq Buoiie[nqei ui

•paipeflB si uoi)B3ypj33 pguSis s^oipwiua^

Smmeiuos \(JN3KAV<i ^0^ HOUVDLILLTiaO OMV NOLLVOndJV 'ZOLQ lusturooa VIV

saswd .10 amd WLO msn^^oo viv ajij ^usiiuy 133HS NOHVnNHNOO



CONTINUATION SHEET Ankeny Fire AIA DOCUMENT G703 PACE OF PASES

AIA Document G702. APPUCATION AND CERT[FIC^TION FOR PAYMENT, cofltambjj
Contractor's signed certification is attached.

La tabulations below, amounts are stated lo (he nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage foe line items way apply

APPLICATION NO:
APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD TO:
ARCHrTECTS PROJECT NO:

A
FTEM

NO.

6.402

7.500

7.920

s.ooo

S.1L2

S.4H

B
DESCRIPTION OF •WORK

'ascwork - Labor

;ascwoA - Material

loof Plate - Labor

^oof Plate - Material

Bottf

utetal Wall Panels - Labcr

^[etal Wall Panels - Material

iheetmeta] - Labor

Sheetmetal - Material

Vfetal Roofing - Labor

\ftetal Roofing - Material

MobUization

Roof- Labor

Hoof- material

1W Barrier - Labor

Air Bamer - Material

Caulk & Scalmts - Labor

Caulk & Scalasts - Material

Doors & Windows

Doors/Hardwaic - Labor

Doors/IiardwETc - Material

Overhead Doors - labor

Overhead Doors - amterial

Alummum Framed Entrances - Labor

Mumiaum Framed Entrances - Material

Sub Total

c
SCHEDULED

VALUE

$6,000.00

$36,952.00

4,610

4.69 [

Sl 0.700.00

St 0.000-00

£6,115.00

$4,585.00

S08.2C6.00
S84.834.00

$3,000.00

$18,500,00

527,500.00

313,000,00

£2,000.00

$] 0,500,00

$1.000.00

110,629.00

£64,079.00

$3.335.00

£25,611.00

S42.324.QO

£54,200.00

S512.871.00

D E
WORK COMPLETED

FROM PSEVIOUS
AFPUCATION

(D+E)

Sl ,580.00

£1,580.00

THIS PERIOD

F

MATERIALS
PRESENTLY

STOKJED
(NOT IN
D ORB

G
TOTAL

COMPLETED
AND STORED

TO DATE
fD+E+F)

$1,580,00

$1,580.00

%
(G+C)

0.00°/<

4.28'/i

ffDFV/Q!
QSOVi

O.OCfti
ifDiwai
mv/oi

0.00°,

O.WA
Q.OO'/i

o.ow

O.OtW

Q.OW

Q.OW,

0.00%

O.OEW

?IV/01
O.CW-i

Q.OW,

0.00^1

o,o<y/

iffilV/01

roiv/oi

0.00°,

0.00°,

fflMV/0!
a.aw,

O.Offir.

0.0(?

Q.W/

o.m

H
BALANCE

TOHNISH
(C.G)

$6,000.00

$35.372.00

S4.6IO.OO

S4.691.00

S1C.700.00

$10,000.00
$6.115.00

$4.585.00

£68.206.00

£84,834.00

$3,000.00

$18,500.00

$27.500.00

S13.000.00

$2,000.00

$10.500,00

11.000.00

$10,629.00

S64.079.00

I3.S35.OT

$25,611,00

34^324.00
354,200.00

£511,291.00

I
RETAINAGE

S79.00

$79.00

5FAIA DOCUMWT G703 • COWIWJATICh' SHEET FOR G7m • 13E roiHON • AtA • 01592 THE AMERICAN INSrTTTUTE OF WCHrTECTS. 1735 NEWYORK/UE^ N.W., WASHlhKSTON. CC 20CaMa9q|CSF4F»G703.1SB2



CONTINUATION SHEET Ankeny Fire AIA DOCUMENT C703 PAGE OF F^CeS

AIA Document G7D2, APPLICATION AND CERTIHCATION FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contractoi's signed certification is attache±

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dotlar,

Use Column t on Contracts whcTC variable ratainagc for line itecns may apply.

APPUCATION NO:
APPLICATION DATE;

PERIOD TO:
ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO;

A

HEM.

NO.

9.000

9.290

9.511

?.6i0

B

DESCRIPTION OF WORK.

Finishes

Diywall • Labor

Drywall - Material

Shcariung/Iasulation - Labor

ShcathingTnsulation - Material

Non Stifuctural Metal Framing - Labor

Non Structural Metal Framing - Material

BfflS- Labor
EIFIS - Material
Acousucal - Labor

Acouslical - Material

Carpet - Labor

Carpet-Material

Res Base &. Ace - Labor

Res Base & Ace - Material

Tile - Labor

Tile-material

Sub Total

c

SCHEDULED
VALUE

$6.580.00

$9,450,00

Sl 7.090,00

$13,980.00

S19.940.00

S9.S80.00

Sl 1,750.00

S5,210.00

S6.600.00

£9.500.00

Sl ,575,00

SS.39l.OO

£930.00

$1.119.00

$12^48.00
$10,442.00

SI44,685.00

D E

WORK. COMPLETED

FROM PREVIOUS
APPLICATION

CD+E)

THIS PERIOD

F

MATERIALS

PRESENTLY
STORED

(NOT IN

D ORE)

G

TOTAL

COMPLETED
AND STORED

TO DATE
(IX-E+F)

%
(G+C]

ffDIV/0!
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

O.OOK

0.00%

ffDFV/Ot
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0,00%

0.00%

0.00%

#DIV/01

H

BALANCE

TOFNISH
(C-G)

S6.580.00

S9,450.00

£17.090.00

£13,980.00

$19,940.00

S9.S80.00

$11,750.00

S5.2l0.00

S6,600.00

S?,500.00

$1,575.00

$8,391,00

$930.00

£1,119.00

$12^48.00

$10.442.00

1144.685.00

I

RETADMAGE

SKWiDOCUMENT 8703 •CONTINUA'nON SHEET FOR C7C2- tea2EB[TION -AW-C1E3; THEMCRCAN lt?TfTUTEOFARCKITECTS. 1?3SNEWYOWWE.. N.W..WASHINOTraJ, DC ZaOOfrSZBZlKW'ITtiG.nn.lSaZ



3SVWVI3S

I

00'9E£'?3$

00'009'ZIS

wwds
WSLS'OIS.

QO'SV3'Z$

OO'SSC'IS

oo'oora

o<y$fr6'i$
OC'OSIS

00'9?Z'Z,S

oo'oe^'zs

OO'K&'SS

QO-OOCS

OO'SZI'ES

OOTOt'tS

DO'tISS

OO'OOIt

OO'Pl^'ES

QO'S9£'IS
OO'BSfr'^S

OO'lErtZS

0-3)

HSINHOL

33HVTVS

H

iO/AICffi

io/Aia#

10/AIQff

10/AKW

mvo
wo'o

tiQO'O

y,wo

rtoo'o
?00'0

?00'0
wo'o

?00'0

%QQO
y.oo'0

^QO'O

K.00'0

%00'0

KOO'O

y.oo'0

io/Aiaff
%00"0

'/sOO'O

^aOO'O

'/aOO'O

\S3W#

(3+0)

%

E6Gt-^>aW*JMlteeZS40(Xe3a^Q19NIHSVW'W'N''^V>ltK^M3MSUl'S1331IK3KtfdOaijaiiSNIW^^

(d+3+Q)

aivaca.

03H01SONV
aai37i0t03

TVJLOl

0

(avoa
N1 ION)
CEWU.S

AiiN3saa<i

swraiLVW

d

corag<tSiHL

(3+CQ
NOLLVOnMV

snotAaajwcnu

aaLnjMos saOA\

3 a

00'9££'?8£

009'ZIS
OOL'S

S^.S'01

SCT'Z:

sen
wz.

9U6'I

OS I
WSSZ'LS

OO'OfVSI
OQ'tZO'Zi

oo'oozs
OQ-?£l'££

oo'eons

WS.IW

OO'OOIS

00'9U'E£

00'S9£'t$

oo'ssfr'n

QO-1»*;ZS

3mVA

asmaaros

3

ESSt tt • WV • NOUIQ3 Z681 • ZOZS UOJ 133HS NOU.VnNUH&3 • e(U01N3KnOOOVnftl5

|epi qns

iEijaiEm-s.wpo'ipoo;^!

joqBi-sjKporjpoa^[

jeuorem - sj33po-[ ywy^ \

JO(|E[ - atmpol ict3}i\i|

puaqmu - !>;od3ey]

joqq - spdSeyl

[EtiaiHp; - anqsmStupg ajtj

joqc-I - siaipin3atpca[ ajy|

[OLBiept - aSeaScgl

joq^r - a38u3is|

puapi^ - spam9 wujcoi

.loqB-t - spjmig joaio^l

[Bfjatayi - suopiUBd Plioi|

joqa-[ - suoi^yed P[toi|

puaiepi - spwog fs'fiwQ IETISIA.I

joqa^-sp^cog/eidsiQ pnsiAl

lei.tsiepi - auqej [[I'AY onsnosv]

JOqE't - auqej jjE^ansnosvl

TBuaiBp^ - lurejl

joqcq - Suciared]

•y&ow. 30 NoudnDsaa

a

OQ6'6

-ON

VQH

v

U3U#

:ON jLoaroad sj-oaiiHOav
••01 aoiaad

^iva Nonvonddv
:ON NdliVOnddV

•K[ddc Aero smsti suii jci; 33auiB)sj o[qEUEA. anqw si3Enco3 ao i wunpo as{\

jsyap isarou aqt 01 pawfs we sianouiB •uopq EuoiW]nqei u[

•paipBilB st aopTOTjiyw pau3;s Sriot3EJiuo3

SmuiEimra 'KQMA.Vd •aOi NOU.V3LBU,yg3 ONV NOHV^nddV *ZX)£0 vrannuoa VIV

S36)Vd dO 3GV<1 COLD iNsi^nooa vw 133HS NOIlVnNHNOO



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE CF PACES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, c&ntairong

Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column 1 on Contracis where variable rctainage for line items may appty.

APPLICATION NO:
APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD TO:
ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:

A

msM

NO.

B

DESCRIPTION OF WORK.

Blinds - Labor

Blinds - Material

iprinldcr - Labor

Sprinkler - Material

Mecbancial

Job Mobilization
Engineering/Super
UG PLG Labor
UG PLG Material
A<3 PLG Labor
AG PLG Material
PLG Fixture/Equip Labor
PLG Fixtures/Equip Mat.
Hydronic Piping Labor
Hydronic Piping Material
Hydronic Equipment
Water Treatment
Insulation Sub
Controls Sub
Testing & Balancing Sub
HVAC Engineering
Ductwork Material
Ductwork Shop Labor
Ductwork Labor

Sub Total

c

SCHEDULED

VALUE

51,161.00

S3,l 00.00

19.068

9.902

$ 9,250.00
$ 16,825-00
$ 19,436.00
$ 26.883.00
$ 48,896.00
$ 36,550.00
$ 5,175.00
S 37.150.00
$ 17,750.00
$ 12.480.00
$ 14.667.00
$ 4,500.00
$ 17,250.00
$ 38,744.00
$ 3,370.00
$ 16,220.00
$ 16,854.00
$ 14,562-00
$ 24,952.00

£410.434.00

D E

WORK. COMPLETED

FROMPKEVIOUS
APPLICATION

(D+E)

S9.250.00

$5,400.00

S7.500-00

$26,883,00

S275.00

£500.00

£7,000.00

£56,808.00

THIS PERIOD

£2,000.00

£8.050,00

£6,900.00

Sl6.950.00

F

MATERIALS

PRESENTLY
STORED

<NOTIN
D ORE)

$26,337.80

$26,337.80

G

TOTAL

COMPLETED
AND STORED

TO DATE
j£t-Eur<;)

$9^50.00

£7,400.00

S15.550.00

£26,883.00
$275,00

$6,900.00

$500.00

S26.337.80

$7.000.00

$100,095.80

%
(G+Q

ffREFt
O.QOV,

0.00%

o.w%
Q.Wi

ioo.oo°/i

43.98°/i

so.oiy

100.0CW

0.5?!

}S.SSV<

O.OQ°/i

ijy/i
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00°,

67.98%

o.ow

43-165)

o.ow/.

0.00%

0.00°,

SDTV/0!

mv/oi
24J8?

H

BALANCE

TO FINISH
(C-G)

$1,)6],00

$3,100.00

$19,068.00

S9.902.00

S9,425.00

£3,886.00

$'?,621.00

S29.6SO.OO

55,175.00

£36,650.00
S17.750.00

$12,480.00

114,667.00

S+,500.00

$17,250.00

$12,406,20

£3,370,00

S9.220.00

$16.354-00

SH362.00
$24.952.00

$310,388.20

[

RETAINAGB

S462.SO

£370.00

S777.50

11,344.13

S] 3,75

t345.00

S25.00

tl316.8f»

t3SO.OO

$5.004.79

5F/ilAOOCUMENTC7C3-COINr]NUWIQNSHEETFORQ7nS- 1862 ECKTIOM . A1A-S 1392 THE AMERICAN INETTtUTE OF ARCHITECTS. 173S MEWVORK AUE . N.W., WASHINGTON, DC aOOBfc52S2HOSF-IR>G700-)SS2



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT 'G703 PAGE OF PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, contauucg

Contractor's signed certification Is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts tse stated to the nearest doliar-

Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable T<aamage for line itwns may apply.

APPLICATION NO:

APPLICATION DATE:
PERIOD TO:

ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:

A

FTEM

NO.

B

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

UechBnical

ERV Material
ERV Labor
Geothermal HP Matieral
Geothermal HP Labor
Exhaust Fans/Intake Hood Material
Dthaust Fans/Intake Hood Labor
MAU Kitchen Hood Material
MAU /Kitchen Hood Labor
Cabinet Unit Heater Material
Cabinet Unit Heater Labor
Fire/Smoke Damper Material
Fire/Smoke DamperLabor
GRD's/Lourvers Material

GRD's/Lourvers Labor

Spiral Pipe & Fittings Material
Spiral Pipe & Fittings Labor

Geothemnal - Labor
Geothemnal - Material

Sub Total

c

SCHEDULED

VALUE

$ 29,393.00
$ 756.00
$ 21,500.00
$ 1,260.00
$ 4,585.00
$ 4,633.00
$ 14,075.00
$ 672.00
$ 1,695.00
$ 882.00
$ 230.00
$ 123.00
$ 1,978.00
$ 1,861.00
$ 3,684.00
$ 2,282.00

20,ODO.OC

14,125-OC

S123.734.00

D E

WORK. COMPLETED

FROMPREVEOUS

APPUCATION
(D+E)

THIS PERIOD

F

MATERIALS

PRESENTLY

STORED
(NOT IN
D ORE)

G

TOTAL

COMPLETED

AND STORED
TO DATE
OW-E+F)

%

(G-C)

SDIV/01

o.oa%

0.00%

0.00%

a.oWc

0.00%

0.00°,

0.00°/E

0.00%

0.00%

o.ocm

o.ow,

Q.OW

Q.OffA

0.00%

0.00°,

O.OCPA

roiv/oi

0.0(?{

0,DO°/i

#DIWOt

ffiIV/0!

#£TV/OI

o,d?

H

BALANCE

TO FINISH
(C-G)

S29,393.00

1756.00

S21.500-00

$1.260.00

$4.585.00

S4.633.00

314,075,00

$672.00

11,695.00

S3S2.00

S230.TO

H23.00

£1,S7S.CO

$I,8G1.00

S3.6S4.00

£2^it2.0Q

S20,000.0&

St4.125.00

il23,'?34.00

I

EETAINAGE

$0.00



89'WSk8t'

9t''£00'Z$

OS'tZSt

OO'OSES

00'61ZI

^•093

SE'WZt

was
WEES

30VNn/i3a

r

orwzsrz
S?'8S^'00£S

8B'IZ6'9I

OO'OOG'ZS

oo'o&s'zs

oo'ssrss
DOSWZS

009CE'Z?

OO'eZE'SES

OO'ZIZ'ES

oo'serKS
00'1'Sl'Z.SS

oowus
wwes
OO'OOS'StS

OO'SEfS

OO'OEfr'ZS

OO'US'i.S

co'9zz.'cn$

DO'VtL'iS

O0'lt0'9$

QO'WZS
OO'SLZS
oo'em
00'?ES'£»S

o?%6'rz$
wws,
OO'SSl'IS

OO'EEt'I

00'9LW

00'009'EIS

WWS'LIS
OO'GSi.'IS

0£?£9'I$

(0-0)

HSIHHO.I

33N.VTVQ

H

/.n'?

VSL 11

/.OO'OOl

AOO'O

/t00'08

wo'w
-uo'o

-wo'o

/,oo'o

wo'o

'/aOO'O

W0'3

wo'o

WIO'O

noo'o

'/sOQ'O

'/i.oo'o

i/.00'0

woo'o

•wo
KWO
KiOO'O

YoOO'O

iiOO'O

wu'o

i/«OQ?I

SWO'SI

?000
iWOO
two
ycOQD

%00'0

VWO'Q

WQ'OS.

/o00'0£

o-y)

%

CTSt-CtUEKUkiiSOlbBZMCCC; 00 H&10N1H6VM "WN ••3AVKUOJl.NaN SUt 'S19lUH3MViiO 31AltlSNI NVSHB1W 3H L

iyeL6"QL6
Ereswots

E6'S6f'9I$

00'009'EIS

OO'OSft'S

OO'SIZ'II

OS'^6't$

OO'OSiS

os'oors

(.-t+a+a)

g-i-vaoi

aaaoisoMV

aaj^iiwoo

TVI.OH

Q

tt8^££l9Z

(3TIOQ
NIl^N)
033013

ATLN3S31H

STvraa±vw

d

9£'OZO'9(?
09'SLe'HS

OO'OTBI
00'?SS'£S

oo'oszs

WiSZS

OOI33JSUU.

srsi918£?
£9'06t'S£S

E6S6V91S

oo'cm'ns

00'08£>S

oo'rofrS

OC'ZW'IS

OO'OOES

Wi,9K

(a+a)
KOLLVOnddW

snoiAsaiwo^j

aaiandSNOD SUOA

a a

I8'Ufr'8Z£l£
IS'ia.'CH'ES

;6'S6fr'9t$
38'l.Z6'9$

30'OCS'frl.$
30'OOS'/S
]0'8SZ'S$
»-8Z9'Z$

)o-9ee'z$

m'sze'&et
30'ZtZ'Et
30'86i'SCS
K't-S^SS
xro89'n.$
lO'frSSS
30'OOS'6^
3o-9en
30'oefr'z$
wns'^
30'9Z/'01.$

30'8EZ'Z$
30'ZK)'9$
oo'frzrs$
30'S23$
30'9Z8$
30'0(H'8$
30'oss'zes
30'SZZS
30'89t'i.A
30'EEfrS
30-9^.3$
30-009'Sl.$
30-S88'2.1.$

30'OOS'ZS
oo'see'es

smvA

amn<HH3s

3

ZBsna'vw • ttouuas Z86L • zcuo HO.I i33ns »(ou.vnmuw3 - ECUS J-NBwnooavivji

STVJX)A cLsmo
[BlOiqns

ssoo]
t#03|

leusieiu - nippeq pue Guniouajil
joqei - nippeq pue Sunpuaui |

[EUaiELU - UUEIV a)]d|

joqei-uueivaiyl

joqE^j - <|uo Aem $oey ioj]uoo sssooyl

[euaiBtu - BUjvsjv uoiieqs al!dl
joqei - fiuiysiv uotiieis ajy I
leuateui - suof|B3!unujiuo3|

[B|ja]Biu -Buplt6n

joqe-i - SuimBn |

joqei - ipiiMg jajsuajn

(EijaiBui - 3LjnsopU3 joie-rauso |

joqeq - aunsoisug JO^SUSD |

[EM31EUJ - SSOIASp BUUIMl

joqei - saaiAap Buui/Al
leiraieiu - aoyd 101 jeeB spjeoq sued |

joqei - asud ys\ jesB spjeoq eued I
leusieuj - saowap 104003 SuimSn |

-iaqE[ - sasiASp 10^103 6u!ti]6|~||
|eua)Buj - uogBsiffluapui |

joqe-i - uoiieoifnuspu) |
[BpaiEui - saxoq pue s^ewaaey |

joqe] - saxoq pus sAeMaaey |

IBuaie^t - syoddns pue sjs6ue|-| |

joqe-1 - s^iodcins pue araGuBH |

[e>jaie|h|-6u!punojs|
joqe-i - Guipunojg |

[BUSIER - E3)qB3 PUB sjopnpuo^l

joqe~| - sesqso PUB sjopinpuosi

leusieiAi - OMPSB Joj ijjo/vi uouiuooi

joq^ - Oij}53B joj ^JOM uouimo^l

[63MpOt3l

•XTOA ao NOUdrassaa

a

•ON

N311

v

:ON loaroad sj.oBHHoav

:oi aoiasd
^iva Nonvonddv
:ON NOIlVOnddV

•iC[ddE Ann suiaii 3m[ joj sSeureisj siqBueA 3134*1 sp&quo3 m) iTOnnp3 asfi

•jeilftp ^s&iesu wy 01 patE^ aje siunoure 'w<iisq suoiieinqpi ui

~P31[3B? SI UOpBOgpJOT pSuSlS S^O}3BJIU03

Scnumuoa '.LNH?Wd •aOd NOUV3miy33 ONV NOU.V3ndtlV 'ZOLQ TISWVSOQ VW


