
APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PA YMENT OF CONTRACT

Ct<V Of

Ankeny

Project Title:

Contractor:

Address:

Ankeny Fire Station No. 3

DDVI, Inc.

1817 N 7th Street. PO Box 743. Indianola. IA 50125

Finance Budget Code: 923.1923

Vendor Project or Invoice #;

Original Contract Date: July 17,2017

Finance Project Code:

P0#
Vendor ~?

923.1923

003749 DDVI Inc.

Date of Council Meeting

PAYMENT PERIOD: From:

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount:

Net change by Change Orders:

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 ± 2)

Total completed and stored to date:

Relainage: _5_% of Completed Work:

Total Earned less Retainage;

Less previous applications for payment:

SUBTOTAL

OTHER CHARGES (Please attach an itemized list)

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

Balance to finish, including retainage:

Contract Time Remaining (if applicable)

3,305,000.00

23.417.81

559,816.45

27,990.82

PAYMENT REQUESTS
09/25/17 through:

3,328,417.81

531,825.63

366,679.31

2,796,592.18

289.00 CALENDAR DAYS

10/25/17

165,146,32

165,146.32

The undersigned Conlngctor certifies that 1o the best of the Contractor's knowledge, Information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed inaccordancs
with the Contract Documents,
and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval; DDVI, Inc.
Finn Nsma

Cf^h^ P/t^2€Z 10/24/2017
Signature

Engineer/Consultant Approval: SVPA Architects Inc.

Date

Signature

CUyftfAnki

Signature

ffi

y
Date

it /2A/'
Date I'

Submit to:
Email: Phone: Fax:

Date Printed: 10/24/2017



CONTINUATION SHEET Ankeny Fire AIA DOCUMENT G703 PASE2 Of FAOES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTGFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contractor's signed certtRciftion is altauhed.
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to thft nearest dollar.
Use Column I on Contracts where variable rclainsge for line Ltcins iniy apply.

APPLICATION NO;
APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD TO:
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

A
H'EM
NO.

1.000

1.001

B
"DESCRJPTION OF WORK.

General Conditions

General Conditions/Overhead/PTofit

Insurancc/Bonds

Temp Fence

Submiltals

Dirt Work/Site Utilities

Sawcut &. Pavement Removal

Tree Rciaova!

Site Demo

Site Work
Install Storm Scwcr

Install Sanitary Sewer

Install Water

Staking

Paving Striping ~ Labor

Paving Striping - Material

Fence - Labor

Fence - Material

Paving - labor

Paving - Material

Concrete Sidewalks - Labor

Caacrete Sidewalks - Material

Erosion Control

Seed-Labor

Seed - Mmerial

Sodd - Labor

Sodd - Material

Planitngs - Labor

PIanitnfis - Material

Sub Total

c
SCHEDULED'

VALUE

$203,15100
S95,'t 17.00

!E7,892.00

$20.000.00

$27,169,00

S5,SOO.OO

$4,200.00

$133.431.00

S65.500.00

$6.600,00

$21,000.00

sy,ooa.oo

SI 75.00

S550.00

$2,760,00

S3.5l2.00

sio7.noo.oo

3140,000.00

$15,300.00

$11.200.00

£6,315.00

58,000.00

$13,000.00

£10,500.00

55,500.00

£4,550.00

SL950.00

£917,473.00

D
'WORKCOMi

FROM PREVIOUS
APPLICATION

(D+E)

£22,346.72

£95.4)7.00

S7.S92.QO

£14,000.00

$24,475.00

S5,800.00

S2.100.00

S94,96?,00

S3S,650.00

$6,600.00

$11,700.00

$2.250.00

£1,172.50

S327.372.22

E
.ETED

-tfiTS-PERiOO-

Sl 0,157.60

£3,000.00

$2,250.00

£5,200.00

S4,SOO.OO

$250,00

325.657.60

F
MATERJALS
PRESENTLY

STORED
(NOT M
DOEt.E)

G
TOTAL'

COMPLETED
AND STORED

TO DATE
(D+E+F^

332,504.32

$95,417,00

$7.892.00

$17,000.00

£24,475.00

S5.SOO.OQ

S2,100.00

$94,969.00

$38,650.00

S6.600.00

Ell ,700.00

S4,5oc.ro

S5.200.00

$4,800.00

£1,^122.50

£353,029.82

(G+C)

lfi.00°/i

100.00°,;

100-00°/E

S5.00°<

90.08°,;

]0[).00°/(

50.00^

71.17°,;

59.01%

100.00°,;

55.71°^

ffDIV/0!
W.(?K

smw
0.00°,;

0.00°';

SDIV/0'
O.OOK

O.OQ°/i

fflorv/oi
4.£6V(

3.43K

HDTVW
O.OOYc

0.00%

tfDIV/0!
22.53%

yoiv/oi
0.00%

0.00%

0,00%

0-00%

SDFV/OI
33.4SYC

H
BALANCE
TO FINISH

(C-G)

Sl 70,647.68

S^OOO.QO

£2,694.00

12,100.00

S3S.462.00

S26.85Q.OO

£9,300.00

U.500.00

$175.00
£550.00

$2,760.00

S3.S12.00

£101,800.00

£135,200.00

$] 5^00.00
$11,200,00

S4.S92.50

$8.000,00

$13.000.00

$10,500.00

$1,950.00

$5(54,443,18

I
KETAC^AGE

£1,625.22

S4,770.S5

S394.60

ES50.00

Sl ,223.75

K90.00

£105.00

I4,74B.4S

Xl .932.50

K30.00

S5S5.00

S225-00

1260.00

Kfo.ao

S71.I3

$17,651.49

SWft. DOCUMENT S7C3 • CONTINUftTJO.M SHEET FOR STOZ • )B92 EDfflON • MA- 0 IS92 THE AMERICAN INSmTUTE CFARCHffECTS, 1735 NEW YORK.BME., KM., WASHINGTCKi], OC acOS^3B]iCSI:4FI)0703-lW2



§1
^ ^ gg g
"iy> "• <:L B-

ft ft ;? s ^

s '"

111^'
3, ^
E.

TU
CO TO

11
II
i- w
p s.

69S'

n

gI

w
0
s
ft

i0

co
0
£•

I

53
0
w

CT
F-

g
u

§'
^

^

0 0II
§ §ft
^ ^g &

& 6L igN r

000
0a ^

s S 1

iiiI-1-1

» gl

5; H,

.5' 5'
cia os
M WF?

n?t11

E 32 K w
0 ^- CT. ti)

^0 IA 00

y, ^ E? s
l/i •~J 10 <0

^ K
^1f 0si

00 0 D 000000

-Q E
n

a§

2 %
.0 >>

00000 y I 000000

S°s° ^ S ^
oS'S»$'SOOoooS

^^§§^§^^^
boo c> b 5
s6 ^ ^ ^ ^

co ec co

3 S

U 0 ^ CTi u
GO T-J \0 Lft 00
C\ 0 0^ ^1 Vi
0000!.?
CS 0 0 DO00000

t2l3 ^K0t3i2@
^p- tO^-^lA^QiO

•-] 'nt '0 -Ln 1J 'm <

^ 0 D C; ^Q>0 OOOOOO

y ci

§ ^

r £

>
v0
I
m0

ŝ•s
p
m
n

z
0

~a

m?0
0
a
-I

0

-5

I
0
•y

I
m

sTD

0i
Q
z
0

0
0
z

z
>

w
3:
m
m



CONTINUATION SHEET Ankeny Fire AL4. DOCUMENT C703 PAfib 0^ rACfcK

AIA Document 0702. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR. PAYMENT, containing
Contractor's signed certification is attached,

]n tabulatiuos below, amounts arc stated to the nearest dultar-

Use Column I on Contracts where variable ret&inage for line items may apply

APPLICATION NO;
APPLICATION DATE;

PERIOD TO;
ARCHFTECTS PROJECT NO:

A
FTEM
?i0.

6.402

•? .500

7.920

8000

8.112

8.411

B
DESCRimON OF WORK

Casework - Labor

Casework - Material

RoofPlate-Labor

Roof Plats - Material

Roof

MctaIWaU Panels-Labor

Meral Wall Panels - Material

Sheetmetal - Labor

Shectmeta] - Material

Metal Roofing - Labor

Mctat Roofing - Material

Mobilization

Roef-Labor

Roof- material

Air BairiCT - Labor

Air Barrier-Material

CauJk & Sealants - La.bor

Caulk & Scalants - Material

Doors A Wiudnws

Doors/Hardware - Labor

Doors/Haniwarc - Mataial

Overhead Doors - labor

Overhead Doors - amterial

Aluminum Framed EatranceE - Labor

Aluminum Fmmcd Entrances - Material

Sub Total

c
SCHEDULED

VALUE

£6,000.00

136,952.00

4,610

4,691

S10JOO.DO
Sl 0.000.00

$6,115.00

$4,535.00

568^06.00

SS4.834.00

$3.000.00

$18.500.00

S27,500.00

£13.000.00

S2.000.00

$10.500.00

31,000-00

$10,629-00

164,079.00

$3.835.00

S25.6I1.00

S'12.324.00

£54.200.00

S512,S71.DO

D E
WORK COMPLETED

FROM PREVIOUS

APPUCATtON

(D+E)

£1,380.00

S1,5SO.OO

THIS PERIOD

F
MATCKIALS
PRESENTLY

STORED

(NOT IN
D OH E}

G
TOTAL

COMPLETED
AND STORED

TO DATE
(IHE+f)

$1,580.00

S1,5SO.OO

%
(G+C)

o.ooy.

4.28%

SDIV/0!
0.00%

0.00%

.EtDWOi
#DW/0!

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0,00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

?rv/o[
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

rnrv/oi

ftDFVW

0.00%

0.00%

SDIV/O!
o.osy,

0,00%

0.00%

0.00%

0 31%

n
BALANCE
TO FINISH

(C-G)

$6.000.00

£35,372.00

54,610,00

S4,691.00

$10,700.00

$10,000.00

56,115.00

S4,5S5.00

163,206.00

$84,834.00

£3,000.00

518,500.00

S27,500.QO

Sl3.000.00
S2.CO&.00

$10,500,00
$1.000.00

110,629.00

£64,079.00

S3,835.00

$25,611.00

$42,324.00

$54.200.00

$511,291.00

I
RETAJNAGE

S79.00

S79.00

5FWADOClJMeNTa7I]S-COmiNU*T10NEKEETFORe70e-ig3ZEOmoN-AlA'OI39; THEAMERICAN MEmTUTE OFARC1OTECTS. 1733 NEWYQWA^. N.W..WASHIHSTOH, DC Za(IC)f>A;92|]lW<RiG'?W-1S92



CONTINUATION SHEET Ankeny Fire AJA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF mSES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containme
Contraetor's signed certificatian is attached-

In tabulations below, amounts are stated ro ths nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO:
APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD TO:
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

A

FTEM
NO.

9.000

9.290

9.5 It

9.650

B

DESCRIPTION OFWORK

Finishes

Drywall - Labor

Drywall - Material

Shcathing/lnsulatlon - Labor

Sheathmg/Insulation - Material

Non Structural Metal Framing - Labor

Non Structural Metal Framing - Material

EIFIS - Labor

EGTS - Material
Acoustical - Labor

Acoustical - Material

Carpet - Labor

Carpet - Material

Res Base &A? •• Labw

Res Base & Ace - Material

Tile - Lahw

Tile - material

Sub Total

c

SCHEDULED

VALUE

56,580.00

S9,450.00

£17,090.00

$13,980.00

$19.940.00

S9.880.00

$11.750.00

S5.2t0.00

S6.600.00

59,500.00

51,575.00

S3,39l.OO

$930.00

SL119-00

£12^48.00
$10,442.00

S144.6S5.00

D E

WORK COMFLCTSD
FROM PREVIOUS

AFPUCATJON

(D+E)

THIS PERIOD

F

MATERIALS
PRESENTLY

STORED
CTOTIN
D ORE)

G

TOTAL
COMPLETED

AND STORED
TO DATE
(D^EfF)

%
(G-Q

#DIV/0!
0,00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0,00%

0.00%

0,00%

a.WA
0.00°,.

0.00%

#DTV/0!
0.00%

0.00%

0,00%

O.OQ'/S

O.OOK

0.00%

?rv/o'

H

BALANCE
TO FINISH

(C-G)

$6,5SO 00
$9,450.00

S17,090.00

$13,980.00
S19.940.00

S9.880.0Q

$11.750,00

$5,210,00

$6.600.00

S9.5C&.00

Sl.575,00

$8.391.00

S930.00
$1.119-00

£12.243.00

£10,442.00

3144,685.00

I

RETAINAGE

ilRlUAOOCUMENTGms-CONIINUA'naH SHEET FOR C7IK - 13SB E01T10N •A1A-01992 THEAMERIMN INSTFTUTE OFARCMfTECTS, 1735 NEWVORKA'ilE.. N-Vlt.WASHINSTOtl, DC200066»qfl51;41;tie703-1BBZ



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENTG703 PAGE Of PAGES

AIA Document 0702, APPLICATION AMD CERTIHCATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attachsd.

In tabulations below, amounts are stilted to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO;
APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD TO:
ARCHFTECTS PROJECT NO:

#REF!

A

ITEM

KO.

9.900

B

DESCRHTIONOFWORK.

Painting - Labor

Paint - Material

Acoustic Wall Fabric - Labor

Acoustic Wall Fabric - Material

Visual Display Boards - Labor

Visual Display Boards - Material

Toilet Pairitions - Labor

roitet Partitions • Material

Comer Guariis - Labor

Comer Guards - Material

Signage - Labor

Signage - Material

Fire Extinguishcre - Labor

Fire Extinguisheis - Material

Ragpole - labor

Ragpolc - material

Metal LoAere - labor

Metal Lockers - materia]

Wood Lockers - labor

Wood Lockers - material

Sub Total

c

SCHEDULED

VALUE

$25,431.00

£4.488.00

$1,365.00

$3,71 (S.Oa

swo.oo

$917.00

$1,103.00

S3.125.00

$200.00

32,024.00

£2,430.00

S7.256.00

150
1,946

200
1,385

2,625

10.575

3.700

£12,600

S85.336.00

D E

WORK. COMPLETED

FROM PREVIOUS

APPLICATION
tD+E)

THIS PERIOD

F

MATERIALS

PRESENTLY
STORED

(NOT IN
D (IKE)

a

TOTAL

COMPLETED
AND STORED

TO DATE

(Dl-E+F)

%
(G-C)

#.R£F!

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
sorv/o!

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0-00%

0.00%

O.OOB/<

O.OOVc

o.oo'/i

o.ocm

o.ocw

O-OQ°/(

0.00%

0.00%
0.00°/i

o.oo'/i

0.00%

fflorv/oi
mrv/o!

ffDP//0!

trorv/oi

H

BALANCE

TO FINISH

(C.G)

$25,431.00

£4,488.00

S 1,365.00

$3,716.00

SI 00.00
S9I7.0Q

$1J 03.00
S3 J 25 00

S200.00

£2,024.00

32,130,00

$7,256.00

S150.00

$ 1,946.00

$200-00

SJ ,385.00

S2,625.W

$10,575.00

$3,700.00

£12.600.00

SS5.336.00

I

RETAINAGE

^:AlAOOCUM£MTQ703-COWT)NUAnONSHEET FOR (3702-199Z(;C(noN-WA-01S£G THEAMERIMN INSTTTUTEOFARCHriECTS. ITSENEWyORKWE.. N.W^WASHNGtON. OcaiaD&S2Bq|a5F4FbG7n3.1SK



CONTINUATION SHEET AM DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OP PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR. PAYMEMT, containms

Contractor's signed certification is attaclicd.

In tabulations fcclow. amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable rstamaee for line items may apply.

APPLICATION N0;
APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD TO:
ARCHFTECTS PROJECT NO:

A

FTEM

NO.

E

DESCRIFTtCWOFWORK.

Blinds - Labor

Blinds - Material

Sprinkler- Labor

Sprinktw - Material

Mcchnncial

Job Mobilization
Engineering/Super
UG PIG Labor
UG PLG Material
AG PLG Labor
AG PLG Material
PLG Fixture/Equip Labor
PLG Fixtures/Equip Mat.
Hydronic Piping Labor
Hydronic Piping Material
Hydronic Equipment
Water Treatment
Insulation Sub
Controls Sub
Testing & Balancing Sub
HVAC Engineering
Ductwork Material
Ductwork Shop Labor
Ductwork Labor

Sub Total

c

SCHEDULED

VALUE

$1,161.00

$3,100,00

19.06S

9,902

^

$ 9,250.00
$ 16,825.00
$ 19.436.00

$ 26.883.00
$ 48,896.00
$ 36,550.00
$ 5,175.00

$ 37,150.00
$ 17,750.00
$ 12,480.00

$ 14,667.00
$ 4,500.00

$ 17,250.00
$ 38.744.GO

$ 3,370.00
$ 16,220.00
$ 16,854.00

$ 14.562.00
$ 24,952.00

$410,484.00

0 E

VfOKK. COMPLETED

FROM PREVIOUS
APPLICATION

(D+E)

£2.500.00

£3,500.00

$16,000.00

$3,500.00

S25.i00.00

THIS PERIOD

S6.7SO.OO

Sl,900.00

37,500.00

$10,853.00

S275.00

£500.00

$3,500.00

S31,303.00

F

MATERIALS

PRESENTLY

STORED
(NOT IN
D ORE)

G

TOTAL

COMPLETED
AND STORED

TO DATE
(&+E+F)

S9,250.00

$5,400.00

$7,500.00

£26.833.00
£275,00

S500.00

$7.000.00

S56.808.0U

%
<G-0

BtREFt
0,00%

0.00%

0.00%

0-00%

100.00%

32.10%

38,59%

100.00%
0.36%

0.0(W

0.00°,.

1.35°,;

0.00%

Q.OOV,

0.00%

0.00%

o.ooy.

o.ocm

0.00%

43.16',,

0.00°/<

0.00°,.

Q.00°/<

#DTV/01

#DIV/0[
13,84%

H

BALANCE

TO FINISH
(C-G)

Sl.161,00

S3.100.00

S19.068.00

19,902.00

$11.425.00

Sll,936.00

$48,621.00

£36,550.00

£5,175.00

$36.650,00

$17,750.00

£12,430.00

314,667.00

S4.50&.00

SI7.250.00

338,744.00

$3,370.00

$&,22D.OO

$16.854.00

Sl 1,562.00

£24.952.00

S353.676.00

I

RETA1NACE

S463.5Q

S27C.OO

S375.00

$1,344.15

II 3.75

125.00

$350.00

£2,840.40

3FAIA DOCUMEW RTO • CONT1WWIOK SHEET FCR S702 • 1W2 EKTON .At*.. 01932 THE AMERICAN INSTTTUTE OFMCHrTECTS. 1735 NEW YORK AUE,, N.W.. WASHINOTaN. DC VXKKWUIpS-lf-CSEJVl-t'SSS,



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES

AIA Document G70?, APPI JCATION AND CPJtTmCATIOM FOR PAYMENT, contaimne

Contractors signed certification is attached,

In tabulations below, amounts arc stated to the nearest dollar.

Use CoIUBMi I on Contracts where variable retainaee for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO:

APPLiCATtON DATE:
PERIOD TO;

ARCHFTECTS PROJECT NO:

A

TTEM.

NO.

B

DESCIUmON OF WORK

vfecbanieal

ERV Material
ERV Labor
Seothermal HP Matieral
3eothermal HP Labor
Exhaust Fans/lntake Hood Material
Sxhaust Fans/lnfake Hood Labor
MAU Kitchen Hood Material
MAU /Kitchen Hood Labor
Cabinet Unit Heater Material
Cabinet Unit Neater Labor
Fire/Smoke Damper Material
Fire/Smoke DamperLabor

GRD's/Lourvers Material
GRD's/Lourvers Labor
Spiral Pipe & Fittings Material
Spiral Pipe & Fittings Labor

Geothermal - Labor

Geothermal - Material

Sub Total

c

SCHEDULED

VALUE

$ 29,393.00
$ 756.00
$ 21,500.00
$ 1,260.00
$ 4,585.00
$ 4,633.00
$ 14,075.00
$ 672.00
$ 1,695.00
$ 882.00
$ 230.00
$ 123.00
$ 1,978.00
$ 1,861.00
$ 3,684.00
$ 2,282.00

20,OOO.OC

14.125.0C

£123,734.00

D E

WORK COMPLETED

FROM PREVIOUS
APPLICATION

(D+C)

TMS PERIOD

F

MATERIALS

PRESENTLY

STORED

(NOT IN
D ORE)

G

TOTAL

COMPLETED

AND STORED
TO DATE
(D+E+F1

%

(G+C)

sorvvo!

000%

OQ?A

0.00%

o.ooy.

0.00%

Q.QOV,

0.00%

O.QW

0.00°,;

o.wy.

Q.WA

o am
o.avA

O.QCW

0.0(?i

0.00°,

#Drv/oi

0.0?

o.ocw

smv/oi

ffDTV/OI

ttISVW

Q.OW,

H

BALANCE

TOITNISH

(C.G)

$29,3?3.00

£756.00

S2I.500.00

51,260.00

S4,5S5.00

S4,633.00

Sl4.075.TO

$6'?2.QO

$1,GS5.QQ

SS82.00

S230.00

£123,00

S1^-?3.00

$1,861.00

S3.684,OQ

£2^82.00

320.000.00

S14.l25.00

1123.734.00

[

RETAINAGE

so.oo



ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIHCATION FOR PAYMENT, comainbg
Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts arc stated to the nearost dollar.

Use Column I on Cmitracts where variable rotainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO:
APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD TO:

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

A

ITEM

NO.

B

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

ilectrical
;ommon Woric For Electric - Labor
:ommon Work For Electric - Material

;onductors and Cables - Labor

ionduclors and Cables - Material

Srounding - Labor

3rounding - Materia!
^ange^s and supports - Labor

^ange^s and supports - Material

•iaoeways and boxes - labor

leeways and boxes - material

nd&nt'rfication - Labor

ndent'rfication - material

jghting Control devices - labor
jghting Control devices - material
3ane boards gear lol piles - labor

3ane boards gear lot price - material

iViring (ievices - labor
ftTulng devices - material
Senerator Enclosure - Labor
Senerator Errctosure - material

rrsnsfer SwiEch - iabor

-ighting - Labor

-ighting - material

communications- material

:ire Station Alerting - labor

:ire Station Alerting - material

access Control Race way only - Labor

=ire Alarm - labor

:ire Alarm - material

Frcnching and bactdill - labor
FrencMng and backffll - material

=0#1
30#2

Sub Total
GRAND TOTALS

c

SCHEDULED

VALUE

$2,336.00
$2.500.00

$17.885.00
$13.600 .OG

$876,00
$433.00

$1,168.00
$275.00

$32.850.00
$a.ioo.oc

$876,OC
$275.0C

$2.774.00
$6,017.00
$7,738,00

$10,726.0C
$7,811 .DC
$2,430.0C

$438.0C
$18.500,OC

S584.0C
?11,680.0C
S57.154.QC
S35.798.0C

$3,212.0C

S38,322.0C

S2.336.0C

52.828.IK

S5,258.0C
37,300.0;:

S14,500.0C

$6.921.8E
$16,495.9:

S340,797.81

3328,417.81

D E

WORK COMPLETED

FROM PREVIOUS

APPLICATION

(D+E)

364,777.22

TfflS PERIOD

$467.20
£500.00

£1,642.50

S405.00

$4,380.00

sn^oo.oo

£16,495.93

S35.490.63

173,838.23

F

MATERIALS

PRESENTLY
STORED

(NOT IN
D ORE)

2UOLOO

c

TOTAL

COMPLETED
AND STORED

TO DATE

(EM-E-F)

$467.20

S500.00

$1,642,50

S405.00

&1.380.QO

$11,600.00

$16.495.93

S35.490.63

S59.Sl6.45

%

(G"C)

20.00B/c

20.00a/«

0.00°/<

o.oot/<

o.oo'/i

0.00'/i

0.00%

0.00°/<

S.OOVi

5.00°,!

0.00°,

0,00°,!

0.00°,

O.QCVi

0.00°,!

osw,
0.00%

wov,
0.00°,;

O.QW,

0.00%

o.om

Q.OQV,

o.oov,

o.ocm

o.ow,

O.OOU/!

O.QW

0.00%

60.00°/1

so.ocw

O.DQ°/

100.CKW

10.41 °/

16.82^

H

BALANCE

TO FINISH
(C-G)

£1,868.80

£2,000.00

E17.S85.00

£13.600.00

S876.00

S433.00

S1.16S.OO

$275.00

$31.207.50

17,695.00

£876.00
S275.00

$2,774.00

S6.017.00

S7,73S.OO

$10,726.00

£7,8(1.00

£2,430.00

S43S.OO

£19,500.00

S5S4.00
SII,680.00

$57,154.00

£35,798.00

S3,2I2.00

£33.322.00

$2,335.00

£2,628.00

£5,253.00

$2,920.00

$2.900.00

S6,921,3S

S30S.307.1S
2,768,601J6

I

RETAINAGE

£23.36

S25.00

IB2.13

SZ0.25

t219.00

S580.00

S824.80

SI,774.53

27,990.82

SBUA DOCUWBNTOWI • CONTINUW10N SHeET roR 0702 • isa2 EDITIWI • AIA • e •ass THSAMSRICANINSTmjTEOFARCHrTECTe.'173SNe»wyORKAVE..N,W..WASHINGTDH.DC2000&^2aa|tOSF4Fb67IlS-1BS13



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment
# Date
~T 8/25/2017
2 9/26/2017
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Amount

'$159,001.12

$ 207,678.19

Dale Amount
51
52
56
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Record of Change Orders

# Date
110/1G/2017—$-
2 10/16/2017 $
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

TOTAL $

Amount
6,921.88

16,495.93

23,417.81

Contract Time Remaining:
"CONTRACT PERIOD:
Original Contract Date:
Original Contract Time:
Added by Change Order:
Contract Time to Date:
Time Used to Date;
Contract Time Remaining:

CALENDAR DAYS
July 17, 2017

365

365
84

281

TOTAL 366,679.31

Date Printed: 10/25/2017


